Supplementary File S6: Composite outcome calculation from postoperative complications reported in the individual studies

	Study ID
	Death
	MI

Myocardial infarction
	RV

Revascularization
	PE

Pulmonary embolism
	POAF

Newly documented Postoperative Atrial Fibrillation (POAF)
	CVA

Cerbro-vascular events
	CCF

Congestive cardiac failure
	Total 

MACCE

	
	OSA
	No

OSA
	OSA
	No

OSA
	OSA
	No

OSA
	OSA
	No

OSA
	OSA
	No

OSA
	OSA
	No

OSA
	OSA
	No

OSA
	OSA
	No

OSA

	14Mooe et al.1996
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	25
	7
	-
	
	-
	
	25
	7

	15Bhama et al.2006
	0
	0
	0
	2
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	0
	2
	-
	
	0
	4

	11Kaw et al.2006
	1
	4
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	
	-
	
	1
	4

	17Sharma et al.2012
	0
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	13
	10
	1
	0
	9
	4
	23
	14

	16Mungan et al.2013
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	19
	13
	
	
	
	
	19
	13

	6Amra et al.2014
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	2
	2

	18van Oosten et al.2014
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	60
	43
	
	
	
	
	60
	43

	8Uchoa et al.2015
	3
	1
	6
	5
	8
	1
	-
	-
	10
	0
	3
	0
	2
	0
	32
	7

	2Foldvary-Schaefer et al.2015
	5
	2
	1
	1
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	3

	9Wong et al.2015
	6
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	4
	4
	
	
	3
	9
	
	
	13
	18

	10Zhao et al.2015
	1
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	32
	3
	
	
	
	
	33
	3

	Total events
	16
	12
	7
	8
	8
	1
	4
	4
	161 (31%)
	78 

(21%)
	7
	11
	11
	4
	214 (33.3%)
	118 (10.6%)

	Total sample size
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	514
	362
	
	
	
	
	688
	1113


OSA: Obstructive Sleep Apnea

PAGE  

